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DROP-IN/
SLIDE-IN
Inserted into the slot, often 
requiring assembly to be 
partially disassembled, or 
used in open-ended profiles.

MATERIAL
Nickel plated steel

THREAD
SIZES
Common metric sizes 
include M4, M5, M6, 
M8, matching various 
profile series.

ALUMINUM
PROFILE
Suitable for t-slotted 
30x30mm & 
40x40mm aluminum 
profiles.

FASTENING ELEMENTS

T-nuts are the go-to 
fastener for aluminum 
T-slot framing systems, 
offering strength, 
simplicity, and versatility. 
Their design slides directly 
into the extrusion channel, 
creating a reliable 
threaded connection for 
brackets, panels, 
hardware, and structural 
elements.

T-NUTS
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AX-TN-10-M8
Part Number

AX-TN-10-M6
AX-TN-10-M5
AX-TN-10-M4

AX-TN-8-M6

AX-TN-8-M5

AX-TN-8-M4

AX-TN-6-M4

Size D
M8
M6
M5
M4

M6

M5

M4

M4

Slot Mass (g/pcs)
6gr
7gr
8gr
8gr

3gr

4gr

4gr

2gr


